Tallahassee Parks, Recreation and Neighborhood Affairs Department
2024-2025 Youth Soccer

Date

Saturday, Jan. 4

Saturday, Jan. 11

Saturday, Jan. 18

Saturday, Jan. 25

Saturday, Feb. 1

Date
Saturday, Feb. 8

Team
Meridian Lightning
Tom Brown Storm
Tom Brown Vipers

Tom Brown Thunder
Tom Brown Dragons
Tom Brown Stars

Tom Brown Thunder
Tom Brown Stars
Tom Brown Piranhas
Tom Brown Storm
Tom Brown Dragons
Meridian Lightning
Tom Brown Sharks
Tom Brown Piranhas

Tom Brown Sharks
Meridian Lightning
Tom Brown Thunder
Tom Brown Dragons
Tom Brown Storm
Tom Brown Stars
Meridian Rowdies

Tom Brown Thunder
Tom Brown Dragons
Tom Brown Sharks
Meridian Lightning
Tom Brown Storm
Meridian Owls
Meridian Rowdies

Tom Brown Thunder
Tom Brown Sharks
Tom Brown Dragons
Meridian Lightning
Meridian Big Kicks
Meridian Rowdies
Meridian Owls

Team
Meridian Dragons
Meridian Big Kicks

U10 All - Girls
Team
VS Meridian Strikers
VS Meridian Owls
VS Meridian Eagles
VS Tom Brown Sharks
VS Meridian Rowdies
VS Meridian Big Kicks
VS Meridian Owls
VS Meridian Eagles
VS Meridian Strikers
S Meridian Dragons
VS Meridian Big Kicks
VS Tom Brown Vipers
VS Meridian Rowdies
S Meridian Dragons
VS Meridian Big Kicks
VS Tom Brown Piranhas
S Meridian Dragons
VS Meridian Eagles
VS Meridian Strikers
VS Tom Brown Vipers
VS Meridian Owls
VS Meridian Strikers
VS Tom Brown Vipers
VS Meridian Eagles
VS Tom Brown Stars
VS Tom Brown Piranhas
VS Meridian Big Kicks
VS Meridian Dragons
VS Tom Brown Piranhas
VS Tom Brown Vipers
VS Tom Brown Stars
VS Tom Brown Storm
VS Meridian Dragons
VS Meridian Strikers
S Meridian Eagles
Team

S Meridian Eagles
VS Meridian Strikers

Park
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown

Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown

Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown

Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown

Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown

Park
Tom Brown
Tom Brown

Field
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Field

Time
9:00 a.m.
10:15a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m
12:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
12:45 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:15a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

Time
9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.



Tom Brown Thunder
Meridian Owls
Tom Brown Sharks
Meridian Rowdies
Meridian Lightning

Saturday, Feb. 15 Meridian Eagles
Tom Brown Sharks
Meridian Big Kicks
Meridian Rowdies
Meridian Lightning
Meridian Owls
Meridian Dragons

Saturday, Feb. 22 Meridian Owls
Meridian Dragons
Meridian Rowdies
Meridian Lightning
Meridian Eagles
Meridian Strikers

Meridian Big Kicks

Note: In case of inclement weather, all decisions will be made at the field at game time.

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS

Tom Brown Storm
Tom Brown Vipers
Tom Brown Stars
Tom Brown Piranhas
Tom Brown Dragons

Meridian Strikers
Tom Brown Dragons
Tom Brown Piranhas

Tom Brown Storm
Tom Brown Thunder
Tom Brown Stars
Tom Brown Vipers

Tom Brown Dragons
Tom Brown Stars
Tom Brown Thunder
Tom Brown Sharks
Tom Brown Piranhas
Tom Brown Vipers
Tom Brown Storm

Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown

Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown

Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
Tom Brown
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10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
10:15a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

City Ordinance: Sec. 13-34 No dogs, whether or not restrained on a leash, shall be allowed on or around active

recreational areas such as athletic fields, tennis courts, playgrounds, etc.

Ca

ital Ci
@ Bai:ik Y




